
SECTION 00622 - Contractor's Application for Payment 

GIFFORD AREA STORMWATER PROJECT 

Application for Payment No. 4-F 
For Work Accomplished through the period of 11/01/2018 through 11/30/ 2018 

To: 
From: 
Project No.: 

Indian River County (OWNER) 
JOHNSON-DAVIS, INC. (CONTRACTOR) 
IRC-1502 

Bid No.: 2018045 

1) Attach detailed schedule and copies of all paid invoices.

1. Original Contract Price:
2. Net change by Change Orders and Written Amendments ( + or -):
3. Current Contract Price (1 plus 2):
4. Total completed and stored to date:
5. Retainage (per Agreement):

.1.Q% of completed Work: 
0% of retainage: $0.00 

Total Retainage: 
6. Total completed and stored to date less retainage (4 minus 5):
7. Less previous Application for Payments:

8. DUE THIS APPLICATION (6 MINUS 7 :

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION: 

$211,365.00 
$4,570.32 

$215,935.32 
$215,935.32 

$0.00 
$215,935.32 
$194,641.05 

$21,294.27 

UNDER PENAL TY OF PERJURY, the undersigned CONTRACTOR certifies that (1) the labor 
and materials listed on this request for payment have been used in the construction of this Work; (2) 
payment received from the last pay request has been used to make payments to all subcontractors, 

~ laborers, materialmen and suppliers except as listed on Attachment A, below; (3) title of all Work, 
materials and equipment incorporated in said Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this 
Application for Payment will pass to OWNER at time of payment free and clear of all Liens, security 
interests and encumbrances (except such as are covered by a Bond acceptable to OWNER 
indemnifying OWNER against any such Lien, security interest or encumbrance); (4) all Work 
covered by this Application for Payment is in accordance with the Contract Documents and not 
defective; and (5) If this Periodic Estimate is for a Final Payment to project or improvement, I further 
certify that all persons doing work upon or furnishing materials or supplies for this project or 
improvement under this foregoing contract have been paid in full, and that all taxes imposed by 
Chapter 212 Florida Statutes, (Sales and Use Tax Act, as Amended) have been paid and 
discharged, and that I have no claims against the OWNER. 

Attached to or submitted with this form are: 
1. Signed release of lien forms (partial or final as applicable) from all subcontractors, laborers,

materialmen and suppliers except as listed on Attachment A, together with an explanation as
to why any release of lien form is not included;

00622 - Contractor's Application for Payment-04-final 
00622 - 1 

H�EXCELICURRENT JOBS· 200"S•21501\00022 • ContraQo<'s App!:catio.1 !Of Payment-0:-final.doc Re,. 05.101 

https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/


Page 2 of 5 

2. Updated Construction Schedule per Specification Section 01310, and

          
  
 

    


STATE OF FLORIDA 
COUNTY OF INDIAN RIVER 

           
               
        

         
    
         
     

       
  

 
 

 

 


 

  
       

      
    

   
 

   



00622 - Contractor's Application for Payment -04-final 
00622-2 

H:\EXCEL\CURRENT JOBS - 200'S\21501\00622 - Contractor's Application for Payment --04-final.doc Rev. 05/01 



Page 3 of 5 

 

  



 


 




 

 


 
 

  
   
  

 
 
 

   

 

   
   

  


  

   
    

    
             
              
           
 
            
  

 

 

  
 

    

 

 

 


 

016215860 J-0 00622- Contractor's Application for Payment -04-final.doc 
00622-3 

C:IU..,rslmsignon,AppOala\1.0Cal\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary lntemel Files\Content.OullooklRT2AMM04\016215860 J-0 00622 • Contractor's Application for Payment -04-final.doc 
Rev. 05/01 

  



 
 

 

 


 
 

 

 

 

    




     
 
   



   

 
 

 

 

 
      
   

    
    
           
      
             


 
 

 

      
 
 

          

    
 

                
      

 

 
  

     
 

 
             
          
     
         
  
  

          
   
   
       

 
 

          


  










     

   
    

 
     

LMS· 12873 LMIC OCIC WAIC Mutti Co_062018 

   



 

  



Page 4 of 5 

CERTIFICATION OF ENGINEER: 

I certify that I have reviewed the above and foregoing Periodic Estimate for Partial 
Payment; that to the best of my knowledge and belief it appears to be a reasonably 
accurate statement of the work performed and/or material supplied by the Contractor. I am 
not certifying as to whether or not the Contractor has paid all subcontractors, laborers, 
materialmen and suppliers because I am not in a position to accurately determine that 
issue. 

    
 

CERTIFICATION OF INSPECTOR: 

I have checked the estimate against the Contractor's Schedule of Amounts for Contract 
Payments and the notes and reports of my inspections of the project. To the best of my 
knowledge, this statement of work performed and/or materials supplied appears to be 
reasonably accurate, that the Contractor appears to be observing the requirements of the 
Contract with respect to construction, and that the Contractor should be paid the amount 
requested above, unless otherwise noted by me. I am not certifying as to whether or not 
the Contractor has paid all subcontractors, laborers, materialmen and suppliers because I 
am not in a position to accurately determine that issue. 

Dated ________ _ 
SIGNATURE 

[The Remainder of This Page Was Left Blank Intentionally] 

00622 - Contractor's Application for Payment -04-final 
00622 -4 

H:\EXCEL\C\JRRENT JOBS· 200"S''21501\00622 • Cor.traclor's Application for Payme11t -04-final.�oc Rev. 05/01 



Page 5 of 5 

ATTACHMENT A 

1. List of all subcontractors, laborers, materialmen and suppliers who have not been
paid from the payment received from the last Pay Request and the reason why
they were not paid (attach additional pages as necessary):

JV/4--

2. List of all subcontractors, laborers, materialmen and suppliers for which a signed
release of lien form (partial or final as applicable) is not included with this Pay
Request, together with an explanation as to why the release of lien form is not
included (attach additional pages as necessary):

Nr_g-

00622 - Contractor's Application for Payment -04-final 
00622- 5 

H:\EXCEL\CURRENT JOBS- 200'5\21501\00622- Cont--acto(s Ap;,licatio� for Payment-CA-final.doc Rev. 05101 



WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIEN 

UPON FINAL PAYMENT 

The undersigned lienor, in consideration of the finai payment in the amount of $10.00, hereby 
waives and releases its lien and right to claim a lien for labor, services or materials furnished to 
Johnson-Davis Inc. on the job of Indian River County BOCC (Owner), for improvements to the

following described project: 

Gifford Area Stormwater Project; Bid No.: 2018045 
Project No.: IRC-1502 

Indian River County, Florida 

 




 


 
 

 

 






NOTE: This is a statut01y form prescribed by Section 713.20� Florida Statutes (1996). 
Effective October 1, 1996, a person may not require a lienor to ft1rnish a waiver or release of 
lien that is different from the statutory form. 



WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIEN 

UPON FINAL PAYMENT 

The undersigned lienor, in consideration of the final payment in the amount of$10.00, hereby 
waives and releases its lien and right to claim a lien for labor, services or materials furnished to 
Johnson-Davis Inc. on the job of Indian River County BOCC (Owner), for improvements to the 
following described project: 

Gifford Area Stormwater Project; Bid No.: 2018045 
Project No.: IRC-1502 

Indian River County, Florida 

 
 

 

  
 

NOTE: This is a statutory form prescribed by Section 713.20, Florida Statutes (1996). 
Effective October 1, 1996, a person may not 1·equire a /ie11or to fumislt a waiver or release of 
liell tltat is differentfi·om tlte statutory form. 

https://www.ircgov.com/


WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIEN 

UPON FINAL PAYMENT 

The undersigned lienor, in consideration of the final payment in the amount of $10.00, hereby waives and releases its lien and right to claim a lien for labor, services or materials furnished to Johnson-Davis Inc. on the job of Indian River County BOCC (Owner), for improvements to the
following described project: 

Gifford Area Stormwater Project; Bid No.: 2018045 Project No.: IRC-1502 Indian River County, Florida 

   
 

 

   
 
    

 
  

     
          

 

NOTE: This is a stat1.1t01y /01111 prescribed by Section 713.20, Florida Statutes (1996). 
Effective October 1, 1996, a person may not require a lienor to ft1rnish a waiver or rel.ease of 
lien that is di.fferent from the statutory form. 



W AIYER AND RELEASE OF LIEN 

UPON FINAL PAYMENT 

The undersigned lienor, in consideration of the final payment in the amount of$10.00, hereby waives and releases its lien and right to claim a lien for labor, services or materials furnished to Johnson-Davis Inc. on the job of Indian River County BOCC (Owner), for improvements to the following described project: 

 

Gifford Area Stormwater Project; Bid No.: 2018045 Project No.: IRC-1502 Indian River County, Florida 

      


        

  
      


    

NOTE: This is a statutory form prescribed by Section 713.20, Florida Statutes (1996). 
Effective October 1, 1996, a person may not require a lienor to furnish a waiver or release of 
lien that is different from the statutory fonn. 

https://www.ircgov.com/


WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIEN 

UPON FINAL PAYMENT 

The undersigned lienor, in considerition of the final payment in the amount of Sl0.00, hereby 
waives and releases its lien and right to claim a lien for labor, services or materials furnished to 
Johnson-Davis Inc. on the job of Indian River County BOCC (Owner), for improvements to the 
following described project 

Gifford Area Stormwater Project; Bid No.: 2018045 
Project No.: ffiC-1502 

Indian River County, Florida 

 

 
 

 
 


 

  
  
  

 
 

       
    

  
           

          

 



    

    

 

                 

 

 

 

 

 
   

  

    

   

 



 

 

 

  

      

   
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

   
 

      
    

   

        

     

 
     

      

  

   

    

  
    

   
 

  
 

 

 


 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

  

   
 

  

  

  

      

       
      

 

      

      

      
 

      

      

      

       
 


 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

   

 
 

 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 

    

   

   

   

   

    

   

      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
        

 
    

 
       


 

         

 

 

 

 

 

     
    

 
 

 

 
      

 

 
  

 

 

      

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

          

   
 

 
   

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

  

 


	SECTION 00622 -Contractor's Application for Payment GIFFORD AREA STORMWATER PROJECT
	CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:




